
Calendar All Modules Hybrid rev 1-15-15

Week 1 Monday 23-Mar Tuesday 24-Mar Wednesday 25-Mar Thursday 26-Mar Friday
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 8:30-10:30 General /Module ORT

NT 10:30-12:30

C 13:30-14:30 Hurst Review Hurst Review Hurst Review

Week 2 Monday 30-Mar Tuesday 31-Mar Wednesday 1-Apr Thursday 2-Apr Friday
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:30-11:30 Maternal quiz/NGN

C TBA Clinical Exit Counseling TBA CPE-SIM Lab TBA Clinical 
12:30-14:00 NCLEX Review 08:00-09:00 Dosage Calc Test 

Week 3 Monday 6-Apr Tuesday 7-Apr Wednesday 8-Apr Thursday 9-Apr Friday
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:30-11:30 Pedi quiz/NGN 0830-11:30 Mental Health quiz/NGN

C TBA Clinical 12:30-14:00 NCLEX Review 12:30-14:00 NCLEX Review TBA Clinical
Week 4 Monday 13-Apr Tuesday 14-Apr Wednesday 15-Apr Thursday 16-Apr Friday

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:30-11:30 MS #1 quiz/NGN 08:30-11:30 MS#2 quiz/NGN

C TBA Clinical 11:30-12:30 Midterm Post conf. 12:30-14:00 NCLEX Review TBA Clinical 

C
Week 5 Monday 20-Apr Tuesday 21-Apr Wednesday 22-Apr Thursday 23-Apr Friday

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:30-11:30 Endo/Nutriton Quiz/NGN

NT 12:30-14:00 NCLEX Review 10:00-12:00 HURST Readniness #1
NT 12:00-1:30 LCU Senior Luncheon
C TBA Clinical TBA Clinical 

Week 6 Monday 27-Apr Tuesday 28-Apr Wednesday 29-Apr Thursday 30-Apr Friday
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:00-11:00 HESI EXIT # 1 TEST 8:30-0900 Jurisprudence exam

C TBA Clinical 09:00-11:00 NCLEX Review TBA Clinical  
Week 7 Monday 4-May Tuesday 5-May Wednesday 6-May Thursday 7-May Friday

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 08:00-10:00 HURST Readiness #2 Test 1000-1200

C TBA Clinical TBA Clinical 
Week 8 Monday 11-May Tuesday 12-May Wednesday 13-May Thursday 14-May Friday

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day

NT 0900-12-00 9:00-11:00

C   

Transition to 
Practice/Preceptorship

Med Calc. Review 
/Interview Process

**Due -Midterm 
reflection by 5pm

out class 
work 

Out of class 
work 

Out of class 
work 

**Deadline of Final 
Clinical Reflection 

Building a Better Nurse 
(Change Mgt)

** Final- Post Conference 
in classroom

Unit & Exit 
survey/Graduation 

rehearsal



Calendar All Modules Hybrid rev 1-15-15

27-Mar Clock Hours/Wk

Topic/Activity ###

Adaptive quiz Maternal ###

###

###

3-Apr ###
Topic/Activity

###

###
###

10-Apr ###
Topic/Activity ###

Adaptive quizzes Med Surg###

###
17-Apr ###

Topic/Activity

###

###

###
24-Apr ###

 Drop date ###

###
###
###

1-May ###
Topic/Activity

###

###
8-May ###

Topic/Activity

###

###
15-May ###

Topic/Activity

GRADUATION!!!!!!!!!!###

###

Adaptive Quiz Pedi & 
Mental Health

Adaptive quiz 
Endo/Nutrition
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